	PLEASE READ	ALL INSTRUC	TIONS BEFORE	CON
CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT				06 JAN 17 PH 12: 16
DOCUMENT# P95000027920 1. Corporation Name				JALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Leslie Park Venture, Inc.				
2. Principal Office Address 3. Mailing Of			1305	الم المراجعة الم
<u>216 Tahlequah Trail</u> 216		216 Tah	<u>lequah Trail</u>	- CR2É081 (8/05)
		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
				4. Date incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida
		City & State		5. FEI Number Applied For
Sprin Zip	gboro, OH	Springbo	Country	311435384 X Not Applicable
45066	USA	45066	USA	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED Status
		7. Name a	nd Address of Current Regi	stered Agent
Name BDBDG4478438 Scott W. Dunlap, Esquire 01/25/06-01009-002 **300 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 01/25/06-01009-002 **300 1990 Main Street BDBG47470435 Suite, Apt. #, Etc. 01/25/06-01009-003 **150 700 01/25/06-01009-003 **150 City State Zip Code \Sarasota FL 34236				
Signature of Registered A		EGISTERED AGENT N	AUSTISION	Date
9. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprdiit corporations must list at least 3 directors) Tillee Name of Street Address of Each Other (Street Address of Each				
Titles	Officers and/or Directors		Officer and/or Dir	
P	Brady L. Skinner		6 Tahlequah	Trail Springboro, OH 45066
	Wesley Luburgh	21	<u>6 Tahlequah</u>	Trail Springboro, OH 45066
S	Dee Kuns	21	<u>6 Tahlequah</u>	TrailSpringboro, OH 450.66
			A11	19
┢╾╍╌┶	<u>_</u>			
this rein: owed by	Istatement application, the reason for dis y the corporation have been paid and the application is true and accurate, and my	isolution has been elimin e names of individuals li signature shall have the	nated, the corporate name sat sted on this form do not qualify	as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing isfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees / for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated under oath.

01/11/06 13:24 FAX 9413669518

Ø003

e - 🗸

LESLIE PARK VENTURE, INC. 216 Tahlequah Trail Springboro, OH 45066 Telephone: 913-743-9360

January 11, 2006

Florida Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Reinstatement of Leslie Park Venture, Inc.

Dear Sir/Madam:

It has come to our attention that Leslie Park Venture, Inc., a Florida corporation, has been administratively dissolved by your office for failure to file a 2004 Uniform Business Report.

Please be advised that our office in Springboro, Ohio, never received the 2004, 2005 or 2006 Reports. Also, our office was not aware, until recently, that Leslie Park Venture, Inc., was administratively dissolved by your office back in October, 2004.

Lastly, I would respectfully ask your office to waive any penalty fees, as we have taken the appropriate and prompt measures to file the Corporate Reinstatement, based upon recent notice that our Corporation was administratively dissolved.

Sincerely,